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Serum protein electrophoresis
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g/dl

Fractions

Albumin

Alpha 1

Alpha 2

Beta 1

Beta 2

Gamma

%

55,0

3,5

11,7

8,1

4,3

17,4

Ref. %

60,3 - 72,8

 1,0 -  2,6

 7,2 - 11,8

 5,6 -  9,1

 2,2 -  5,7

 6,2 - 15,4

Conc.

41,09

2,61

8,74

6,05

3,21

13,00

Ref. Conc.
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